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4548  Penny Chang
FiF 1 886-2-2727 0050 f{£H : 886-2-2727 6592
8 F B #4 * penny.chang@ttgasia.com

M4 E 4 © ZR4E Josephine Lee
BT © josephine.lee@ttgasia.com

iB# * 373 Yvonne Chang
B F R * yvonne.chang@ttgasia.com

i2# * $4# Nadia Chung
B F B4 * nadia.chung@ttgasia.com

HEERR
448 © Karen Yue
HiE 1 65-6395 7575 f£H : 65-6536 0896
B FHB4F © karen.yue@ttgasia.com

SHER IR
RATA * $Bi38 Pierre Quek
BIE | 65-6395 7545
IR - pierre.quek@ttgasia.com
BATA © $h% Chimmy Tsui
AiF 1 852-2237 7282
i © 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
T4 © chimmy.tsui@ttgasia.com

IEHERD
- F#/ #hE Chimmy Tsui
i ¢ 852-2237 7282
iR © 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
B FHBA © chimmy.tsui@ttgasia.com
- 3k Emiy Zhang
F142 : 13810116979
B F B4 * emily.zhang@ttgasia.com
- FiE/ Arlene Lee
HiE 1 65-6395 7510
B F B #4 : arlenelee@ttgasia.com
+ Jonathan Yap
HIE | 65-6395 7577
BFEBAE : jonathanyap@ttgasia.com
- Shirley Tan
HBIE ¢ 65- 6395 7535 EEFHEH © shirley.tan@ttgasia.com

JERE
South East Asia
Thailand: Anchana Nararidh, Absolute Communications Co., Ltd
(tel: 66-2 258 4423-25, fax: 66-2 258 4426,
email: anchana@abcom.co.th)

North Asia
Japan: Yoshihiro Igusa, Pacific Business Inc.
(tel: 81-3-3661 6138, fax: 81-3-3661 6139,
email: igusa-pbi@gol.com)
South Korea: SS Song, First Media Services Corp.

(tel: 82-2-363 3591/2, fax: 82-2-738 7970, email: fmsc@unitel.co.kr)
Taiwan: Virginia Lee/ Shirley Shen/ Kitty Luh, Spacemark Media
Services

(tel: 886-2-2522 2282, fax: 886-2-2522 2281,
email: smedia@ms5.hinet.net)
Sri Lanka: Vijitha Yapa/ Albadur Cader, Vijitha Yapa Associates
(tel: 94-11-255 6600, fax: 94-11-281 6511,
email: vyadvt@gmail.com,vyadvtin@gmail.com,vijiyapa@gmail.com)

Europe
Spain: Luis Andrade Publicidad Internacional S.L
Barcelona: Carlos Garcia

(tel: 34-93-363 5750, fax: 34-93-410 0275,

email: cgarcia@luisandrade.com)
Madrid: Luis Andrade

(tel: 34-91-441 6266, fax: 34-91-441 6549,

email: landrade@Iuisandrade.com)

FHERITECER
TERREE | &/ Sl Carol Cheng
(FBi% : 852-2237 7272 £ & : 852-2237 7227)
i/ HeEfE Cheryl Lim
(Bi% © 65-6395 7540 B F#B# © cherylim@ttgasia.com )

%17 * Katherine Leong
(A% © 65-6395 7528 &K : 65-6536 8639,
Katherine.leong@ttgasia.com )

HIEZE © Jonathen Wan
1TEEE  #iXAA Darren Ng

pIE
AN : 1 Science Park Road
#04-07 The Capricon
Singapore Science Park Il
Singapore 117528
(FEiE © 65-6395 7575 f£H : 65-6536 0896 )
EE  BEARKDIER, AhiE66S RSB LFER 101007
HIE: 852-22377272
f&H: 852-22377227

ENR : HEHEAX—ENRIBRA R
EREERRA2SER T F1401-8E
AF44 AT - FATTG ASIA MEDIA PTE LTD ${E&4T ©
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